AGENDA

HIT Standards Committee
December 18, 2013, 9:30 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. [ET]

Virtual

#HITStandards

9:30 a.m.

9:35a.m.

9:40 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:45 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

CALL TO ORDER
— Michelle Consolazio

Office of the National Coordinator for Health Information Technology

Remarks
— Jacob Reider, Acting National Coordinator

Review of the Agenda
— Jonathan Perlin, Chair of the Committee

Comments
— John Halamka, Vice Chair of the Committee

Consumer Technology Workgroup

Patient Generated Health Data
— Leslie Kelly Hall, Chair

— Russ Leftwich, Co-Chair
Committee Discussion
Clinical Operations Workgroup

Image Sharing
— Jamie Ferguson, Chair

— John Halamka, Co-Chair
Committee Discussion

ONC Updates
— Lee Stevens, ONC

— Doug Fridsma, ONC

HITSC Workplan
— Doug Fridsma, ONC

Committee Discussion
Public Comment

Adjourn



