## **AGENDA**

## HIT Standards Committee

December 18, 2013, 9:30 a.m. to 2:00 p.m. [ET]

## Virtual

9:30 a.m.	CALL TO ORDER
7.50 u.m.	— Michelle Consolazio
	Office of the National Coordinator for Health Information Technology
9:35 a.m.	Remarks
	— Jacob Reider, Acting National Coordinator
9:40 a.m.	Review of the Agenda
	— Jonathan Perlin, Chair of the Committee
9:50 a.m.	Comments
	— John Halamka, Vice Chair of the Committee
10:00 a.m.	Consumer Technology Workgroup
	Patient Generated Health Data
	— Leslie Kelly Hall, Chair
	— Russ Leftwich, Co-Chair
	Committee Discussion
11:00 a.m.	Clinical Operations Workgroup
	Image Sharing
	— Jamie Ferguson, Chair
	— John Halamka, Co-Chair
	Committee Discussion
12:00 p.m.	ONC Updates
	— Lee Stevens, ONC
	— Doug Fridsma, ONC
12:45 p.m.	HITSC Workplan
	— Doug Fridsma, ONC
	Committee Discussion
1:45 p.m.	Public Comment
2:00 p.m.	Adjourn